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2640
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2643

2635
2634
2642
2633
2815
2811
2806
2812
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2808
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2813
2764
2765
2783
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2799
2800
2802
2803
2794

352 LBS
Description
Ballast (TZSH12016) For PT-D5600U

PT-5600U (TEEC0033-2) Panasonic Projector DMD Chip & Assembly (6345172) Lens Housing, Focus Assembly, Circuit Board

Cooling Fan (RK2-2276-000)
HP RK2-3298-000CN - Developing Disengagement Stepping Dc Motor for Color LaserJet CP5525
RM1-6784 Fuser Drive Motor for Canon LBP 9100 9200 9500 9600 for HP 5225 5525 775

RC2-6596
Feeder Control Board (RM1-6472-000)

Primary transfer high-voltage PCA (RM1-7004-000CN) RM1-7004

Inter-Connect Board (ICB) PCA with Fan for CLJ CP5225 / M750 Series

DC Controller PCA (duplex model) (CE708-67902) RM1-6638

Genuine Konica Minolta A2WU160400 Cover /Front

Toshiba KMDN-100A | A2WVM400V1006072 PCB Power Supply

A00JM41000 Inverter Unit For bizhub 552 652 C203

Konica Minolta Bizhub CCD Image Sensor PWB-A | AOPOH010Q0146784

Konica Minolta PWB Assembly(PWB-ID Assy) (AOPOHO1B00)

Konica Minolta PWB Assembly (PWB-IF Assy) (AOPOHO1A01)

Sharp (2Y2A180 F) IR Distance Sensor Removed from Konica Minolta Bizhub 552 Works With Many Units See Sharp P#
Cover Cassette /Right A00J160801 For Bizhub 502, 552, 602, 652 LED's Are Inclued
Fusing connecting cable assembly (RM1-5714-000CN)

Cover, USB (simplex) (RC3-1093-000CN)

Power Source PCB Konica Minolta 552 Main Board Not Daugher Board - OEM GENUINE
Duplexing drive assembly RM1-4973-000CN

Cover, right-front assembly (RM1-8165-000CN)

PCB Konica Minolta Bizhub 552 PWB-KH AOPOH002B0149311

HV POWER SOURCE/2(HV2) (A2WUMA40800)

HV POWER SOURCE/1(HV1) (A2WUM40700)

Genuine Konica Minolta AO0JM11000 Brushless Motor / 15- M18

Genuine Konica Minolta A00J-M113-00 Brushless Motor / 12 A00J-M113-00, AO0JM11300

Genuine Konica Minolta AO0JM11401 Brushless Drive Motor /20

Oki Stepping Motor 24v DC, 11ohm, 7.5deg / step, 5 wire Bizhub 552 2327BK1 | KBL42LLE465D
Oki Stepping Motor 24v DC, 3.90hm, 7.5deg / step, 4 pin,
Stepper Motor Minebea Motor | T12209

MPN
TZSH12016

Grade B

TEEC0033-2 | TEKX038 | 6345172 Grade B

RK2-2276

Grade B

RK2-3298-000CN | PM42L-048-CE/ Grade B

RM1-6784 | 14004874
RC2-6596

RM1-6472-000
RM1-7004-000CN
RM1-6771
CE708-67902
A2WU160400

Grade B
Grade B

Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B

KMDN-100A | A2WVM400V10060 Grade B
A00JM41000, AO0J M410 00, A0OJ Grade B

PWB-A | AOPOH010Q0146784

AOPOHO01B00O

AOPOHO1A01

2Y2A180 F

A00J160801

RM1-5714-000CN
RC3-1093-000CN

PSC10248H M

RM1-4973-000CN

RM1-8165-000CN

PWB-KH

A2WUM40800

A2WUM40700

A00J-M110-00, AO0JM11000

A00J-M113-00, A00JM11300

A00JM11401

2327BK1 | KBL42LLE465D
2407AH1 | KFLA9LCF802A
17PM-K502-G7WM | T12209

Shinano Kenshi Electric Motor STP-43D2050 Voltage: 12 v Two phase four wire Step Angle :1.8 degrees Specification: 42 x42x4 STP-43D2050

Shinano Kenshi Electric Motor STP-43D1033 | 05422G

Beta SL DO8K-24TU 13 B (AX) 24v .13a 8cm Inverter Cooling Fan 3 Wire

BOTTLE DRIVE-C BK (AO0JR71311) With Stepper Motor

PWB Assembly (PWB-J ASSY) A2WUH00300

Bizhub Pressure Drive Unit Bizhub 502, Bizhub 552, Bizhub 602, Bizhub 652 With Motor "FUSING SECTION" 30
Stepper Motor Shinano Kenshi STP-43D3019 | 05323G (1.8deg/step, 1.20hm)

STP-43D1033
DO8K-24TU 13 B (AX)
AO0JR71311
A2WUHO00300

STP-43D3019 | 05323G

Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B

Grade B

Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B

Grade B

Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B

A00J235301 A00J235300, A108M50100, AOPO2 Grade B

Grade B

Quantity
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2650
2651
2656
2678
2670
2671
2673
2674
2675

2676
2679
2669
2683
2667

2648

2652
2655
2685
2624
2628
2688
2630
2662
2646
2649
2762
2824
2816
2822

3591

2779
2627
2687
2621
2626
2761
2758
2760
2755
2757

Circuit Board TNPA3121 | ET6002H
Keypad Power Button Touch Panel Interface Power Button Selector Panel TBMU449 | TNPA3124
TEEC5160 | TEEC5159 | TKZJ5055-1 Fan Shroud Housing & Bracket

TNPA3121 | ET6002H Grade B
TBMU449 Grade B
TEEC5160 | TEEC5159 | TKZJ5055- Grade B

DC FAN MOTOR:AIO M0521069 | COVER:DUCT:1:FAN:MF1D M1601097 | COVER:DUCT:2:F AN:MF1D M1601098 (BA06025B2< M0521069 | M1601097 | M16010 Grade B

ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH:MANUAL FEED (M1601182)

ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH:MANUAL FEED:TRAY BOTTOM PLATE (M1601183)
ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH:DUPLEX UNIT (M1601181)

SPEAKER:B284 (B2845050)

PCB:SENSOR:TONER END SENSOR (M1605121)

OMRON D3V-16506-3C25 Micro Limit Switch 2-Pin With Lever 11A250VAC

PCB:CNB (M0A05928)

DC BRUSHLESS MOTOR:MAIN (M1601108 )

Front Cover Assy M1602710 | M1601084 | M1601085 | M1602712 | M1602792 | M1602784 | M1602791 | M1602793
POWER PACK:CDVT:GIM (AZ320187)

Power PCB (TXAUX01VKC6) For PT-5600U Power circuit board for Panasonic PT-D5600U projector.

NMB Cooling Fan (BG0702-B044-00L) FAN BLOWER 75X30MM 12VDC 3 WIRE

TEEC5158 | TEEC5157 | TKZJ5055-1 Fan Shroud Housing & Bracket
M1602715 | M1602723 BASE:PAPER TRAY:MANUAL FEED Assy As Shown
Cover Rear RM1-7147-000CN

RM1-6944-000 Paper Pick Up Assembly CE708A (CP5525dn)
COVER:RIGHT:MF1.5D (M0A01221)

Low voltage power supply assembly, 110V (RM1-6753-000CN)

Ricoh MP 402SPF Fuser Door Rear Panel

Mirror Assembly Complete Optical Mirror Assembly TENC5279 | TENC5271 | TEEC5161 | TEDC5085 | TENC5272-1 | TENC527 TENC5279 | TENC5271 | TEEC5161 Grade B

Panasonic PT-5600U i/o Board Input Output Board (tnph0669)

Fusing (fixing) motor assembly (M2) (RM1-4983-000CN) Less Motors

Konica Minolta A2WY-0Y1 (WX-102) Waste Toner Box 552, 652, 654, 654¢e, 754, 754e, 808
Konica Minolta Bizhub C552 C452 Complete 120V Fuser Fixing Coil Assy

Genuine Konice Minolta A00J162901 Cover Right Front

KONICA MINOLTA PUNCH KIT A2YRW11 PK-521 FOR FS-535 FINISHER

Genuine Konica Minolta A2WU-R706-22 Transfer Belt Assembly Fits these models: Konica Minolta bizhub 552 Konica Minolta

Laser Scanner Assembly RM1-6122-070CN

COVER:LEFT:MF1.5D (M0OA01211)

Cover, left assembly RM1-7143

Cassette Assembly Paper Tray CE710-67906 | RC2-6861

RM1-5670 RM1-5675 CP3525 CM3530 M551 M570 M575 Printer Laser Scanner Assy CC468-67917
Pickup motor assembly (M13) (RM1-5773-000CN) OEM HP

HP RM1-8085 - Inner Connecting Pc Board Assembly for Color LaserJet Enterprise 500

Cassette paper pick up drive assembly (M13) (RM1-8135-000CN)

RM1-8105-000CN | RM1-5677 06-000CN | Main motor unit (M3, M4, M5) OEM HP

M1601182 Grade B
M1601183 Grade B
M1601181 Grade B
B2845050 Grade B
M1605121 Grade B
D3V-16506-3C25
Grade B
MOA05928 Grade B
M1601108 Grade B
M1602710 | M1601084 | M16010 Grade B
AZ320187 Grade B
TXAUX01VKC6 Grade B
BG0702-B044-00L Grade B
TEEC5158 | TEEC5157 | TKZJ5055- Grade B
M1602715 | M1602723 | Grade B
RM1-7147-000CN Grade B
RM1-6944-000 Grade B
MOA01221 Grade B
RM1-6753-000CN Grade B
MP402SPF Grade B
TNPHO0669 Grade B
RM1-4983-000CN Grade B
A2WY-0Y1 / WX-102 Grade B
AOP1M402C0058173 | AOP1M402 Grade B
A00J162901 Grade B

A2YRW11 | PK 521 | PK521 | PK-5 Pre

A2WU-R706-22, A2WUR70622, A2 Grade B

RM1-6122-070CN Grade B
MOA01211 Grade B
RM1-7143-000CN 1 Grade B
CE710-67906 | RC2-6861 Grade B
CC468-67917, RM1-5675, RM1-56' Grade B
RM1-5773-000CN Grade B
RM1-8085-000CN Grade B
RM1-8135-000CN Grade B

RM1-8105-000CN | RM1-5677 06- Grade B
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2754
2753
2752
2751
2750
2749
1380
1381
1382
1350

1374
1375
1377
1355
1359
1361

1363

1364
1365
1383
1384
1386

1387

1388
1390
1404
3612
3614
3615
3613

HP OEM Fuser / Fusing Assembly 110v HP Laserjet M570, M570dn, M570dw, Laserjet Pro 500 MFP 570
(RM1-4970-060CN) Paper delivery assembly (duplex) Laserjet 500, M551, M551dn, M551xh,
CF079-60101 HP Formatter Board for Color LaserJet M551n, 551dn and 551xh

DC controller PC board assembly (RM1-8104-000CN) OEM

High voltage power supply (HVPS) board (lower) (RM1-8087-000CN) OEM

Upper high voltage power supply PC board assembly - For duplex models only (RM1-8088-000CN) OEM
10 Feet Europlug or CE 7/7 to C13 Computer / Monitor Power Cord 1 Pack

Dell 5.5 Feet Male to Male VGA Cable New 5KL2H06509 Black

250v 10a C13 Power Cord Computer Black 10 Foot Lenght 10'-0"

Male to Male VGA Video Cable for TV Computer Monitor (5Ft, Blue Connector)

C2G 15ft Pro Series HD15 UXGA M/M Monitor Cable

BNC 26ga USA COMSCOPE 735015 Patch Cable 22' LOT OF (2)

2.5m DB9 Rs232 Serial Null Modem Cable F/F Black 8'

9/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable Yellow Duplex PCV 1m 3.28' LC to LC Singe Mode Duplex

Tripp Lite Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), 3M 10-ft. (N370-03M)

2m LC/LC 62.5 Duplex Mode PVC CORNING GLASS ORANGE

C2G 2m LC-ST 62.5/125 Duplex Multimode OM1 Fiber Cable - Orange - 6ft - patch cable - 6.6 ft

Tripp Lite 10M Fiber Optic Patch Cabe 33ft Duplex Multimode LC-LC 50-125 N520

C2G RJ45 8p8c Modular Crossover Cable 7 Feet Silver Flat

BNC Male/Male 20Ga Plenum Comscope 734C1P 71" Tip To Tip Patch Cable HQ

BNC Male/Male 20Ga Plenum Comscope 734C1P 91" Tip To Tip Patch Cable HQ

Genuine Dell WRHKW AC/DC Adapter 130w 130 Watt Lattittude Precision Power Adapter
IBM 39M2899 USB KVM Conversion Cable, 39M2909

C2G 10ft Select VGA + 3.5mm Stereo Audio A/V Cable M/M - In-Wall 757120502265

DIRECTV | AC Adapter EPS10R1-15 | GURANTEED

5-6 ft DVI-D Single Link Cable - Male to Male DVI-D Digital Video Monitor Cable - DVI-D M/M - Black 5-6 Feet
18'5 Channel Snake EPA-3050B Cable Various Lenghts 750hm Coaxial Cable BNC Male x RCA Male

25'5 Channel Snake EPA-3050B Cable Various Lenghts 750hm Coaxial Cable BNC Male x RCA Male

30' 5 Channel Snake EPA-3050B Cable Various Lenghts 750hm Coaxial Cable BNC Male x RCA Male

20' 5 Channel Snake EPA-3050B Cable Various Lenghts 750hm Coaxial Cable BNC Male x RCA Male

RM1-8154-000CN
RM1-4970-060CN
CF079-60101
RM1-8104-000CN
RM1-8087-000CN
RM1-8088-000CN
C13

FKL2H06509
250v

VGA

28013

73501S

DB9
FCLCLCSO1IM
N370-03M
LC/LC62.5MM

33164

N520-10M
200013A16
734C1P
734C1P
WKHKW
39M2909

50226
EPS10R1-15
DVI-D

Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
New Open Box
Grade B
New Open Box
Grade B

New Other
Grade B

New Open Box
New Open Box
New Open Box
New Open Box

New Open Box

New Open Box
New Open Box
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B

Grade B

New Open Box
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
Grade B
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